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Lap Laptime = (=37 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bzl
65 1:08.342 +4.140 10:52:22.863 131 1:07.739 +3.537 13:11:27.788
(20) 774L—YV 5+ boikh 66 1:06.291 +2.089 10:53:29.154 132 2:55.697 +1:51.495 13:14:23.485
1 1:08.353 +4.151 9:41:13.843 67 1:07.040 +2.838 10:54:36.194 133 1:08.062 +3.860 13:15:31.547
1:05.556 +1.354 9:42:19.399 68 2:36.107 +1:31.905 10:57:12.301 134 1:08.737 +4.535 13:16:40.284
3 1:05.766 +1.564 9:43:25.165 69 1:06.380 +2.178 10:58:18.681 135 1:08.793 +4.591 13:17:49.077
4 1:05.475 +1.273 9:44:30.640 70 1:07.256 +3.054 10:59:25.937 136 1:07.988 +3.786 13:18:57.065
5 1:04.783 +0.581 9:45:35.423 71 1:05.794 +1.592 11:00:31.731 137 1:07.727 +3.525 13:20:04.792
6 1:04.745 +0.543 9:46:40.168 72 1:06.056 +1.854 11:01:37.787 138 1:08.645 +4.443 13:21:13.437
7 1:05.990 +1.788 9:47:46.158 73 1:05.898 +1.696 11:02:43.685 139 1:07.428 +3.226 13:22:20.865
8 1:06.188 +1.986 9:48:52.346 74 1:05.905 +1.703 11:03:49.590 140 1:08.160 +3.958 13:23:29.025
9 1:05.602 +1.400 9:49:57.948 75 1:06.804 +2.602 11:04:56.394 141 1:07.269 +3.067 13:24:36.294
10 1:05.360 +1.158 9:51:03.308 76 1:08.151 +3.949 11:06:04.545 142 1:09.023 +4.821 13:25:45.317
11 1:04.887 +0.685 9:52:08.195 77 1:05.767 +1.565 11:07:10.312 143 1:12.496 +8.294 13:26:57.813
12 1:05.355 +1.153 9:53:13.550 78 1:06.161 +1.959 11:08:16.473 144 1:07.367 +3.165 13:28:05.180
13 1:05.182 +0.980 9:54:18.732 79 1:07.455 +3.253 11:09:23.928 145 1:08.131 +3.929 13:29:13.311
14 1:05.231 +1.029 9:55:23.963 80 1:07.501 +3.299 11:10:31.429 146 2:41.863 +1:37.661 13:31:55.174
15 1:05.685 +1.483 9:56:29.648 81 1:05.951 +1.749 11:11:37.380 147 1:06.883 +2.681 13:33:02.057
16 1:04.774 +0.572 9:57:34.422 82 1:05.656 +1.454 11:12:43.036 148 1:07.548 +3.346 13:34:09.605
17 1:05.946 +1.744 9:58:40.368 83 1:10.188 +5.986 11:13:53.224 149 1:07.793 +3.591 13:35:17.398
18 1:06.022 +1.820 9:59:46.390 84 1:07.347 +3.145 11:15:00.571 150 1:06.587 +2.385 13:36:23.985
19 1:06.196 +1.994 10:00:52.586 85 1:06.855 +2.653 11:16:07.426 151 1:06.318 +2.116 13:37:30.303
20 1:05.344 +1.142 10:01:57.930 86 1:05.620 +1.418 11:17:13.046 152 1:07.578 +3.376 13:38:37.881
21 1:05.611 +1.409 10:03:03.541 87 1:06.817 +2.615 11:18:19.863 153 1:06.852 +2.650 13:39:44.733
22 1:05.058 +0.856 10:04:08.599 88 2:35.813 +1:31.611 11:20:55.676 154 1:06.217 +2.015 13:40:50.950
23 1:31.001 +26.799 10:05:39.600 89 1:06.144 +1.942 11:22:01.820 155 1:06.620 +2.418 13:41:57.570
24 1:10.597 +6.395 10:06:50.197 90 1:06.584 +2.382 11:23:08.404 156 1:05.764 +1.562 13:43:03.334
25 1:05.174 +0.972 10:07:55.371 91 1:04.873 +0.671 11:24:13.277 157 1:09.558 +5.356 13:44:12.892
26 IEEZE 10:08:59.573 92 1:12.566 +8.364 11:25:25.843 158 1:06.969 +2.767 13:45:19.861
27 1:04.735 +0.533 10:10:04.308 93 1:06.197 +1.995 11:26:32.040 159 1:07.501 +3.299 13:46:27.362
28 1:05.587 +1.385 10:11:09.895 94 1:05.848 +1.646 11:27:37.888 160 1:05.730 +1.528 13:47:33.092
29 1:08.174 +3.972 10:12:18.069 95 1:05.995 +1.793 11:28:43.883 161 1:07.479 +3.277 13:48:40.571
30 1:05.185 +0.983 10:13:23.254 96 1:05.045 +0.843 11:29:48.928 162 2:44.861 +1:40.659 13:51:25.432
31 1:05.908 +1.706 10:14:29.162 97 1:05.288 +1.086 11:30:54.216 163 1:07.905 +3.703 13:52:33.337
32 1:05.784 +1.582 10:15:34.946 98 1:04.866 +0.664 11:31:59.082 164 1:08.584 +4.382 13:53:41.921
33 1:05.906 +1.704 10:16:40.852 99 1:04.986 +0.784 11:33:04.068 165 1:06.957 +2.755 13:54:48.878
34 1:06.066 +1.864 10:17:46.918 100 1:06.543 +2.341 11:34:10.611 166 1:07.337 +3.135 13:55:56.215
35 1:04.643 +0.441 10:18:51.561 101 1:04.966 +0.764 11:35:15.577 167 1:05.730 +1.528 13:57:01.945
36 1:04.745 +0.543 10:19:56.306 102 1:04.522 +0.320 11:36:20.099 168 1:06.751 +2.549 13:58:08.696
37 1:06.055 +1.853 10:21:02.361 103 1:07.082 +2.880 11:37:27.181 169 1:05.797 +1.595 13:59:14.493
38 1:05.410 +1.208 10:22:07.771 104 1:05.085 +0.883 11:38:32.266 170 1:06.540 +2.338 14:00:21.033
39 1:06.218 +2.016 10:23:13.989 105 1:04.660 +0.458 11:39:36.926 171 1:06.458 +2.256 14:01:27.491
40 1:05.013 +0.811 10:24:19.002 106 1:06.708 +2.506 11:40:43.634 172 1:06.872 +2.670 14:02:34.363
41 1:04.904 +0.702 10:25:23.906 107 1:03:18.948 -1:02:14.746 12:44:02.582 173 1:06.889 +2.687 14:03:41.252
42 1:06.317 +2.115 10:26:30.223 108 1:09.608 +5.406 12:45:12.190 174 1:06.129 +1.927 14:04:47.381
43 1:05.338 +1.136 10:27:35.561 109 1:08.335 +4.133 12:46:20.525 175 1:06.159 +1.957 14:05:53.540
44 1:05.152 +0.950 10:28:40.713 110 1:05.951 +1.749 12:47:26.476 176 1:06.431 +2.229 14:06:59.971
45 1:21.884 +17.682 10:30:02.597 111 1:06.232 +2.030 12:48:32.708 177 1:06.643 +2.441 14:08:06.614
46 1:14.149 +9.947 10:31:16.746 112 1:05.646 +1.444 12:49:38.354 178 1:06.277 +2.075 14:09:12.891
47 1:06.205 +2.003 10:32:22.951 113 1:06.245 +2.043 12:50:44.599 179 1:06.306 +2.104 14:10:19.197
48 1:08.882 +4.680 10:33:31.833 114 1:05.599 +1.397 12:51:50.198 180 1:06.210 +2.008 14:11:25.407
49 1:07.707 +3.505 10:34:39.540 115 1:06.259 +2.057 12:52:56.457 181 2:37.353 +1:33.151 14:14:02.760
50 1:05.987 +1.785 10:35:45.527 116 1:06.370 +2.168 12:54:02.827 182 1:08.996 +4.794 14:15:11.756
51 1:06.338 +2.136 10:36:51.865 117 1:06.656 +2.454 12:55:09.483 183 1:08.564 +4.362 14:16:20.320
52 1:05.591 +1.389 10:37:57.456 118 1:07.116 +2.914 12:56:16.599 184 1:09.282 +5.080 14:17:29.602
53 1:06.662 +2.460 10:39:04.118 119 1:06.278 +2.076 12:57:22.877 185 1:07.850 +3.648 14:18:37.452
54 1:07.271 +3.069 10:40:11.389 120 1:06.411 +2.209 12:58:29.288 186 1:08.029 +3.827 14:19:45.481
55 1:06.031 +1.829 10:41:17.420 121 1:21.641 +17.439 12:59:50.929 187 1:07.934 +3.732 14:20:53.415
56 1:05.636 +1.434 10:42:23.056 122 1:12.942 +8.740 13:01:03.871 188 1:07.352 +3.150 14:22:00.767
57 1:06.711 +2.509 10:43:29.767 123 1:08.560 +4.358 13:02:12.431 189 1:08.279 +4.077 14:23:09.046
58 1:05.630 +1.428 10:44:35.397 124 1:08.746 +4.544 13:03:21.177 190 1:08.511 +4.309 14:24:17.557
59 1:06.048 +1.846 10:45:41.445 125 1:11.014 +6.812 13:04:32.191 191 1:10.106 +5.904 14:25:27.663
60 1:06.172 +1.970 10:46:47.617 126 1:15.553 +11.351 13:05:47.744 192 1:07.591 +3.389 14:26:35.254
61 1:08.176 +3.974 10:47:55.793 127 1:08.230 +4.028 13:06:55.974 193 1:07.437 +3.235 14:27:42.691
62 1:05.693 +1.491 10:49:01.486 128 1:08.141 +3.939 13:08:04.115 194 1:07.584 +3.382 14:28:50.275
63 1:06.680 +2.478 10:50:08.166 129 1:07.839 +3.637 13:09:11.954 195 1:10.329 +6.127 14:30:00.604
64 1:06.355 +2.153 10:51:14.521 130 1:08.095 +3.893 13:10:20.049 196 1:07.332 +3.130 14:31:07.936
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4B AL—A AE—F)\—D%i5 1.049 km
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L—2 BAtaEFAE 9:39:59
Lap Laptime = Ba Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime
197 1:06.889 +2.687 14:32:14.825
198 1:07.712 +3.510 14:33:22.537
199 1:07.502 +3.300 14:34:30.039
200 1:07.477 +3.275 14:35:37.516
201 1:07.358 +3.156 14:36:44.874
202 1:08.632 +4.430 14:37:53.506
203 1:07.402 +3.200 14:39:00.908
204 1:07.877 +3.675 14:40:08.785
205 1:06.445 +2.243 14:41:15.230
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